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New Student Orientation
Fall 2019

Please note that events, times, and locations are subject to change. Commuter Students will
receive meal tickets to cover their Taylor Dining Hall meals during Orientation starting on
August 11th.

Saturday, August 10"

Arrival day for ALL New Students that have attended early registration and have completed all items
on their checklist.

7:30a —10:30 Breakfast in Dining Hall Taylor Dining Hall

10a - 5p Housing Check-In and Move-In for Roberson Lobby
New Students

4:30-7:30p Dining Hall Open Taylor Dining Hall

8—-10p New Student Ice Cream Social Cafe Lavie

Sunday, August 11"
Orientation Day 1. REQUIRED for all New First-Year Students and New Transfer Students. Returning
Students move into their Residence Halls.

8a Breakfast at Taylor Dining Hall Taylor Dining Hall

9a Orientation Check-In Swails

10a - 5p Housing Check-In and Move-In for Roberson Lobby
Returning Students

9:30a Orientation Welcome Session Swails

10:15a Break

10:30a An Introduction to Student Life Swails

Meet the Campus Life Directors & Student
Senate President

11:30a Lunch at Taylor Dining Hall Taylor Dining Hall
1-2p EC Resources Swails
Meet the faces behind your success at EC!
2p Break
2:15p Canvas Training Swails
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2:30p
3:30

4p
4:15p

5p
7p

10p

Monday, August 12" (Continued)

Speed Dating
Sign up for:

Clubs & Orgs

Ministry Teams
Break
Breakout Session: Resident Students
Breakout Session: Commuter Students
Breakout Session: International Students
Dinner at Taylor Dining Hall
Movie & Popcorn

Walmart Trip

Monday, August 12t"

Swails
Swails

Swails
Marshburn Room
Taylor Dining Hall
Taylor Chapel

SD Parking Lot

Orientation Day 2. REQUIRED for all New First-Year Students and New Transfer Students. Returning

8a
9a—-5p

9a
9:30a

11:30
12p
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Students move into their Residence Halls.

Breakfast at Taylor Dining Hall
Housing Check In and Move In for
Returning Students

Welcome Session

EC Foundation Classes
Transfer Student Session
Break

Lunch at Taylor Dining Hall

Taylor Dining Hall
Roberson Lobby

Swails
Classrooms
Swails

Taylor Dining Hall
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Monday, August 12" (Continued)

1:30p Optional events:
e Kayaking or Tubing Taylor Dining Hall
e Bowling Alley

4p Spikeball and Cornhole Quad

5:30p New Student versus Staff - Whiffle Ball Quad
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