

New Student Orientation Fall 2019

Please note that events, times, and locations are subject to change. Commuter Students will receive meal tickets to cover their Taylor Dining Hall meals during Orientation starting on August 11th.

Saturday, August 10th

Arrival day for ALL New Students that have attended early registration and have completed all items on their checklist.

7:30a – 10:30	Breakfast in Dining Hall	Taylor Dining Hall
10a – 5p	Housing Check-In and Move-In for New Students	Roberson Lobby
4:30 – 7:30p	Dining Hall Open	Taylor Dining Hall
8 – 10p	New Student Ice Cream Social	Cafe Lavie

Sunday, August 11th

Orientation Day 1. **REQUIRED for all New First-Year Students and New Transfer Students.** Returning Students move into their Residence Halls.

8a	Breakfast at Taylor Dining Hall	Taylor Dining Hall
9a	Orientation Check-In	Swails
10a – 5p	Housing Check-In and Move-In for Returning Students	Roberson Lobby
9:30a	Orientation Welcome Session	Swails
10:15a	Break	
10:30a	An Introduction to Student Life - Meet the Campus Life Directors & Student Senate President	Swails
11:30a	Lunch at Taylor Dining Hall	Taylor Dining Hall
1-2p	EC Resources Meet the faces behind your success at EC!	Swails
2p	Break	
2:15p	Canvas Training	Swails



New Student Orientation Fall 2019

Please note that events, times, and locations are subject to change. Commuter Students will receive meal tickets to cover their Taylor Dining Hall meals during Orientation.

Monday, August 12th (Continued)

2:30p	Speed Dating	Swails
3:30	Sign up for: - Clubs & Orgs - Ministry Teams	Swails
4p	Break	
4:15p	Breakout Session: Resident Students	
	Breakout Session: Commuter Students	Swails
	Breakout Session: International Students	Marshburn Room
5p	Dinner at Taylor Dining Hall	Taylor Dining Hall
7p	Movie & Popcorn	Taylor Chapel
10p	Walmart Trip	SD Parking Lot

Monday, August 12th

Orientation Day 2. **REQUIRED for all New First-Year Students and New Transfer Students.** Returning Students move into their Residence Halls.

8a	Breakfast at Taylor Dining Hall	Taylor Dining Hall
9a – 5p	Housing Check In and Move In for Returning Students	Roberson Lobby
9a	Welcome Session	Swails
9:30a	EC Foundation Classes	Classrooms
	Transfer Student Session	Swails
11:30	Break	
12p	Lunch at Taylor Dining Hall	Taylor Dining Hall



New Student Orientation Fall 2019

Please note that events, times, and locations are subject to change. Commuter Students will receive meal tickets to cover their Taylor Dining Hall meals during Orientation.

Monday, August 12th (Continued)

1:30p	Optional events:	
	Kayaking or TubingBowling Alley	Taylor Dining Hall
4p	Spikeball and Cornhole	Quad
5:30p	New Student versus Staff - Whiffle Ball	Quad